
Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 4

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 3 5 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 3 4 4 6 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 11

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 4

Paggetta Nicolò (01/1239) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4

Volpato Rudy (01/2007) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dengo Luca (01/2035) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Rizzato Eddy (01/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 22 54 2,45

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 23 49 2,13

Pravato Debora 01/1295 25 39 1,56

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 10 21 2,10

Paggetta Nicolò 01/1239 6 15 2,50

Volpato Rudy 01/2007 8 15 1,88

Dengo Luca 01/2035 19 14 0,74

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 6 11 1,83

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 6 7 1,17

Rizzato Eddy 01/139 2 3 1,50

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 1 0 0,00

Freeway 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Duda Corina (01/2012) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 3

Pepe Giacomo (01/2016) 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 2

Bortolotto Matteo (01/2060) 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 8 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 1 4 5

Pagliarin Federica (01/1946) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 1 2 0

Cazzaro Lorenzo (01/1949) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 2 2 0

Tonini Massimo (01/2061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Duda Corina 01/2012 32 50 1,56

Pepe Giacomo 01/2016 30 44 1,47

Bortolotto Matteo 01/2060 22 31 1,41

Pagliarin Federica 01/1946 28 21 0,75

Cazzaro Lorenzo 01/1949 16 19 1,19

Tonini Massimo 01/2061 0 0 0,00

Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 4

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 2

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 1 2 2 2

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 2 3 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1

Mogicato Alessia (01/1623) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1

Gazzetta Laura (01/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 24 35 1,46

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 19 29 1,53

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 20 27 1,35

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 21 27 1,29

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 11 14 1,27

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 15 10 0,67

Mogicato Alessia 01/1623 18 9 0,50

Gazzetta Laura 01/1620 0 0 0,00



Sampei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zaramella Mike (01/2043) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0

Massarotto Marika (01/1979) 4 1 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0

Breda Andrea (01/2045) 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Francescon Sara (01/2044) 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparetto Nicole (01/2042) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaramella Mike 01/2043 32 72 2,25

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 24 42 1,75

Massarotto Marika 01/1979 28 36 1,29

Breda Andrea 01/2045 8 12 1,50

Xia Liwei 01/1656 12 11 0,92

Francescon Sara 01/2044 16 11 0,69

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 6 5 0,83

Gasparetto Nicole 01/2042 2 0 0,00

Tavolo 75 G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 2 6 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 11

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 2 6 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Cunial Giovanni (01/1817) 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 6 0 0 2 2

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 2 4 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 10

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 1 2

Giacometti Andrea (01/2070) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bertolin Mirko (01/2071) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Donà Michele (01/2069) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Varotto Walter (01/1888) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barlocchi Beatrice (08/1415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Licciardiello Mattia (01/1900) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandonà Alessandro (01/2029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 30 73 2,43

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 18 40 2,22

Cunial Giovanni 01/1817 18 31 1,72

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 18 26 1,44

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 17 25 1,47

Giacometti Andrea 01/2070 10 15 1,50

Bertolin Mirko 01/2071 6 7 1,17

Donà Michele 01/2069 4 5 1,25

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 1 3 3,00

Varotto Walter 01/1888 6 2 0,33

Barlocchi Beatrice 08/1415 0 0 0,00

Licciardiello Mattia 01/1900 0 0 0,00

Sandonà Alessandro 01/2029 0 0 0,00


